
Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap From Lead

1 Corbin Leaverton 1/8:16.766 8:16.766 8:16.766
2 Brock Heger 1/8:29.257 8:29.257 8:29.257 12.491
3 Chase Carr 1/8:33.413 8:33.413 8:33.413 16.646
4 Deegan Gonzalez 1/8:33.722 8:33.722 8:33.722 16.956
5 Shawn Saxton 1/8:37.143 8:37.143 8:37.143 20.377
6 Ethan Groom 1/8:38.367 8:38.367 8:38.367 21.601
7 Cody Bradbury 1/8:41.063 8:41.063 8:41.063 24.297
8 Joe Terrana 1/8:42.168 8:42.168 8:42.168 25.402
9 Michael McFayden 1/8:42.567 8:42.567 8:42.567 25.800
10 Doug Mittag 1/8:43.665 8:43.665 8:43.665 26.899
11 Josh Row 1/8:50.063 8:50.063 8:50.063 33.297
12 Cody Miller 1/8:52.641 8:52.641 8:52.641 35.875
13 Bailey Cole 1/8:58.350 8:58.350 8:58.350 41.584
14 Hunter Miller 1/8:58.646 8:58.646 8:58.646 41.880
15 Kaden Wells 1/9:00.439 9:00.439 9:00.439 43.673
16 Travis Sallee 1/9:01.789 9:01.789 9:01.789 45.023
17 Phil Blurton 1/9:03.464 9:03.464 9:03.464 46.698
18 Branden Sims 1/9:04.056 9:04.056 9:04.056 47.290
19 Kyle Chaney 1/9:06.465 9:06.465 9:06.465 49.699
20 Dustin Jones 1/9:06.905 9:06.905 9:06.905 50.139
21 Wayne Matlock 1/9:08.466 9:08.466 9:08.466 51.700
22 Chaden Minder 1/9:11.909 9:11.909 9:11.909 55.143
23 Chase Mankin 1/9:13.315 9:13.315 9:13.315 56.549
24 Mikey Kelly 1/9:15.808 9:15.808 9:15.808 59.042
25 Sebastian Marquez 1/9:19.477 9:19.477 9:19.477 1:02.712
26 Cameron Steele 1/9:21.227 9:21.227 9:21.227 1:04.461
27 Michael Mack 1/9:23.900 9:23.900 9:23.900 1:07.134
28 Cayden MacCachren 1/9:25.269 9:25.269 9:25.269 1:08.503
29 Vito Ranuio 1/9:30.607 9:30.607 9:30.607 1:13.840
30 Sierra Romo 1/9:32.325 9:32.325 9:32.325 1:15.559
31 Larry Heidler 1/9:36.854 9:36.854 9:36.854 1:20.087
32 Mason Cotter 1/9:38.192 9:38.192 9:38.192 1:21.426
33 Jared Bryant 1/9:39.986 9:39.986 9:39.986 1:23.220
34 Tyler Schmidt 1/9:55.356 9:55.356 9:55.356 1:38.590
35 Matt Burroughs 1/9:55.397 9:55.397 9:55.397 1:38.631
36 Austyn Rodriguez 1/9:57.345 9:57.345 9:57.345 1:40.578
37 Sam Chournos 1/9:58.390 9:58.390 9:58.390 1:41.624
38 Kristen Matlock 1/10:00.828 10:00.828 10:00.828 1:44.062
39 Allen Alexander 1/10:08.075 10:08.075 10:08.075 1:51.309
40 Maverick Openshaw 1/10:14.648 10:14.648 10:14.648 1:57.882
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41 Tim Fitzpatrick 1/10:15.131 10:15.131 10:15.131 1:58.365
42 Kolton Krajicek 1/10:16.648 10:16.648 10:16.648 1:59.882
43 Doug Maclachlan 1/10:16.678 10:16.678 10:16.678 1:59.912
44 Nate Morgan 1/10:18.385 10:18.385 10:18.385 2:01.619
45 Tom Wilson 1/10:20.273 10:20.273 10:20.273 2:03.507
46 Brayden Baker 1/10:27.159 10:27.159 10:27.159 2:10.393
47 Ryan Snyder 1/10:29.266 10:29.266 10:29.266 2:12.500
48 Josh Barkey 1/10:33.242 10:33.242 10:33.242 2:16.476
49 Eric Gilbert 1/10:34.827 10:34.827 10:34.827 2:18.061
50 Joseph Occhipinti 1/10:36.752 10:36.752 10:36.752 2:19.986
51 Mika Block 1/10:39.395 10:39.395 10:39.395 2:22.629
52 Jacob Shade 1/10:40.332 10:40.332 10:40.332 2:23.566
53 Renee Hudson 1/10:44.482 10:44.482 10:44.482 2:27.717
54 Tommy Thompson 1/10:48.606 10:48.606 10:48.606 2:31.840
55 Tyler Stewart 1/11:01.266 11:01.266 11:01.266 2:44.500
56 Landon McMath 1/11:02.595 11:02.595 11:02.595 2:45.829
57 Jeremiah Scott 1/11:19.569 11:19.569 11:19.569 3:02.803
58 Sean Edmunds 1/11:26.215 11:26.215 11:26.215 3:09.449
59 Mike Pratt 1/11:41.969 11:41.969 11:41.969 3:25.203
60 Perry Mahanay 1/11:44.977 11:44.977 11:44.977 3:28.212
61 Bill Hermant 1/12:05.002 12:05.002 12:05.002 3:48.236
62 Mia Chapman 1/12:22.771 12:22.771 12:22.771 4:06.005
63 Martin Barkey 1/12:28.764 12:28.764 12:28.764 4:11.998
64 Race Steinberger 1/12:48.567 12:48.567 12:48.567 4:31.801
65 Sarah Stewart 1/13:15.236 13:15.236 13:15.236 4:58.470
66 Sean Sante 1/13:21.040 13:21.040 13:21.040 5:04.274
67 David Gray 1/13:29.881 13:29.881 13:29.881 5:13.116
68 Mike Cafro 1/41:00.373 41:00.373 41:00.373 32:43.607
69 Jason Glass 0/0.000 (DNF) 1 Lap
70 Mondo Maldonado 0/0.000 (DNF) 1 Lap
71 Tyler Harvey 0/0.000 (DNF) 1 Lap
72 Jeb Bootle 0/0.000 (DNF) 1 Lap
73 Matt Bertero 0/0.000 (DNF) 1 Lap
74 Tyler Gibbs 0/0.000 (DNS) 1 Lap
75 Nate Hale 0/0.000 (DNS) 1 Lap
76 Carlos Leija 0/0.000 (DNS) 1 Lap
77 Mitchell Rocchiccioli 0/0.000 (DNS) 1 Lap
78 Mike Wegener 0/0.000 (DNS) 1 Lap
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